HI T O P
bridge joint device | Non-slip | Seismic reinforcement
shear key
PRODUCT
LINE UP
01
bridge joint device
HT - NMC 06

MODEL Product
identification
number
amoun
t of
expansi
on
intermittent Standard
dimensions
Standard material
quantity (per 1m)
Min Mid Max A B C concrete amount of
rebar
welding
amount
HT-NMC-30H 24694287 30 25 40 55 100 200 300 0.09㎡ 17.47kg 1.56m
HT-NMC-50H 24694288 50 25 50 75 120 200 300 0.09㎡ 17.47kg 1.56m
HT-NMC-60H 24694289 60 35 65 95 120 200 330 0.099㎡ 19.28kg 1.56m
HT-NMC-80H 24694290 80 40 80 120 135 200 350 0.105㎡ 19.28kg 1.56m
HT-NMC-100H 24694291 100 40 90 140 145 250 370 0.111㎡ 19.28kg 1.56m
Monocell joint
Specification table
ALWAYS BE WITH OUR CUSTOMERS
제원표모델명전체수정(엑셀파일

expansion
30
intermittent Standard dimensions
Min
25
Mid
35
Max
60
A
150
B
310
C
200
HT-NFJ-50H 24694293 50 25 50 75 170 330 200
HT-NFJ-80H 24694294 80 40 80 120 220 330 200
HT-NFJ-100H 24694295 100 50 100 150 240 350 200
HT-NFJ-120H 24394889 120 60 120 180 280 350 250
HT-NFJ-150H 24694297 150 80 160 240 345 350 250
HT-NFJ-160H 246394298 160 80 160 240 345 345 144
10 ALWAYS BE WITH OUR CUSTOMERS 11
Finger joint
HT-NFJ-80H
identification number 24694294

period as it can be delivered after factory assembly according to the on-
site conditions.
Steel finger joint
Specification table
MODEL Product
identification
number
amount
of
expansi
on
joint spacing
length intermittent
block out
Min Max W H
HT-SFJ-50H 24694299 50 25 75 995 25~75 180 250
HT-SFJ-80H 24694300 80 40 120 995 40~120 210 250
HT-SFJ-100H 24694301 100 50 150 995 50~150 295 250
HT-SFJ-120H 24694302 120 60 180 995 60~180 310 250
HT-SFJ-150H 24351140 150 460 610 995 50~220 400 270
HT-SFJ-160H 24351141 160 470 630 995 50~210 400 270
HT-SFJ-200H 24351142 200 550 750 995 50~250 400 270
HT-SFJ-240H 24351143 240 565 815 995 140~380 400 250
HT-SFJ-250H 24351144 250 565 815 995 140~390 400 250
HT-SFJ-300H 24351145 300 630 930 995 165~465 420 250
HT-SFJ-350H 24351146 350 675 1025 995 195~545 430 300
HT-SFJ-400H 24351147 400 740 1140 995 220~620 450 300
HT-SFJ-450H 24351148 450 490 1240 995 250~700 460 330
HT-SFJ-500H 24351149 500 840 1340 995 280~780 470 350
HT-SFJ-550H 24351150 550 890 1440 995 305~855 480 350
HT-SFJ-600H 24351151 600 960 1560 995 335~935 500 350
14 ALWAYS BE WITH OUR CUSTOMERS 15
Steel finger joint
HT-SFJ-160H
identification number  24694304

By applying reinforcement to the joint, the joint fastening is improved,
resulting in excellent structural stability.
waterproof
Improved waterproofing by installing a connection
reinforcement device with improved reliability
Maintainability
The entire steel is hot-dip galvanized, so it is a rust-free product
with excellent maintainability.
longitudinal joint
MODEL Product
identification
number
amount of
expansion
width length thickness
HT-NMCL-20H 24694285 20 90 1800 102
40HT-NMCL-30H 24694286 30 100 480
Specification table
longitudinal joint
HT-NMCL-20H

The top is made of corrosion-resistant stainless steel,
providing excellent durability.
waterproof
It is manufactured without joints to fit the width of
the press, so it has excellent waterproofing
properties.
Maintainability
Simple structure allows for quick construction and is corrosion-resistant,
making it easy to maintain.
footbridge joint
Specification table
MODEL Product
identification
number
A B C D E H
HT-SWJ-20-80 24710705 150 250 50 120 150 80
HT-SWJ-100-160 24710706 150 250 50 120 150 80
22 ALWAYS BE WITH OUR CUSTOMERS 23
RAIL SEAL JOINT (ROAD)
rail joint